
Prefix No. Port ID Warehouse Location Services Current Rate

111 CW Florida’s Natural Growers, Inc Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

20205 US Highway 27 N., Lake Wales, FL 33853 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Valerie Gipson Ph: (863) 676-1411 ext. 3589

valerie.gipson@floridasnatural.com

200 TA Tampa Juice Service, Inc. Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

2202 Barker Road, Tampa, FL 33605-6860 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Sean Tucker Ph: (813) 248-5190

stucker@tampajuice.com

450 CI Citrus Products, Inc. Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

154 Marsh Street, Newark, NJ 07114 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Renato Cazarotti Jabur Ph: (863) 206 1112

Rjabur@cutrale.com

501 PR Peace River Citrus Products Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

4104 NW Highway 72 , Arcadia, FL 34266 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Jeff Hardin Ph: (863) 494-0440

jeffh@prcp.net

502 WG Prodalim USA, Inc. Handling In/Out $1400.00 / contract

355 9th Street, Winter Garden, FL 34787 Storage $1250.00 / month

Contact: Sandra Gutierrez Ph: (321) 221-0235 ext 415

sandra.gutierrez@prodalim.com

960 PB Peace River Citrus Products Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

2020 US Highway 17 S., Bartow, FL 33830 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Jeff Hardin Ph: (863) 494-0440

jeffh@prcp.net

1010 UM Florida’s Natural Growers, Inc Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

38851 State Road 19, Umatilla, FL 32784 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Valerie Gipson Ph: (863) 676-1411 ext. 3589

valerie.gipson@floridasnatural.com

3400 WI Citrosuco North America, Inc. Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

1000 Ferry Road, Wilmington, DE 19801 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Nick Emanuel Ph: (863) 696-7400

nemanuel@citrosuco.com

3410 LW Citrosuco North America, Inc. Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

5937 Highway 60 E., Lake Wales, FL 33898 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Nick Emanuel Ph: (863) 696-7400

nemanuel@citrosuco.com

8000 PL Peace River Citrus Products Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

6010 US Highway 29 S., LaBelle, FL 33978 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Jeff Hardin Ph: (863) 494-0440

jeffh@prcp.net

8888 CU Cutrale Citrus Juices USA, Inc. Handling In/Out $1500.00 / contract

602 McKean Street, Auburndale, FL 33823 Storage $1350.00 / month

Contact: Gregg Killingsworth Ph: (863) 965-5154

gkillingsworth@cutrale.com

January 1 - December 31, 2026 ICE Futures U.S. LICENSED FCOJ TANK FACILITIES
APPROVED FOR HANDLING & STORAGE

For questions regarding this listing, please contact Comm Ops @ 212-748-4110 or email commoditiesoperations@ice.com

EFFECTIVE January 01,2026


